Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  04/28/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
MD2-OCRX
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LED - Patient Room Recessed Luminaire with Ambient and Examination Functions
A
CD

2765KT-2700-6500K**
(Tunable White)
Order Key
EXAMPLE:  MD2OCRX2x2-LED830K040LUNV
CCT
Exam
Nominal
Lumens
040L - 4000
050L - 5000
060L - 6000
075L - 7500
xxxLC= Specified
lumens (must be <
max. value per size)
Consult factory
for higher lumen
options.
30K - 3000 K
35K - 3500 K
40K - 4000 K
50K - 5000 K
CRI
8 - (80+)
9 - (90+)
Below is the dimension for MD2OCRX with a V40 or V40(D)